Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04465452

Name of Company

Stead and Smith Engineering Limited

I, Sarah Louise Burge, of

Kingsbnidge Corporate Solutions Limited
1st Floor, Lowgate House

Lowgate

Hull, HU1 1EL

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 March 2014

Sgned <S5 2 2T, Date 19 March 2014

=

Kingsbndge Corporate Soluttons Limited
1st Floor, Lowgate House .
Lowgate Inso

o I I

Ref  14008/SLB/SS
21!03/2014 #183
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Liruted Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use
Pnet Ronm

-

FRIDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Stead and Smith Engineenng Limited

on the 19 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

ra

FullName ©DeYio Pacuaniing Srzaro  AON N QoRET ITHAD
Signed %—M L D ' Q\&&\\_

Dated \ ‘\\ 6\2 ol |




Stead and Smith Engineenng Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ f

Assets subject to fixed charge

Book Debts 96,626 00 77,302 00

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited (93,074 46)
Deficiency c/d (15,772 46)

Motor Vehicle 9,881 00 12,000 00
Lombard North Central Plc (12,315 60)
Deficiency ctd (315 60)

Assets subject to floating charge.

Plant & Machinery 18,275 43 9,510 00
Office Furmiture & Equipment 804 71 24500
Motor Vehicles 1,950 00
Stock 300 00 300 00

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets availabie for preferentiai creditors 12,005 00

Signature _ £ W Date |9 <
2 e L_,'l{_l_lk




Stead and Smith Engineering Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 12,005 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 9,58270
9,582 70
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,422 30
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Lloyds Bank Plc 40,5642 43
40,542 43
(38,120 13)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (38,120 13}
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (36,120 13}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors (38,120 13)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 16,088 06
Trade & Expense Creditors 60,501 31
Employees 72,216 18
Drrectors' Current Accounts 15,157 13
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 16,207 62
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2401200
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 59,725 61
Rent 7,500 00
271,407 91
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {309,528 04)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {309,528 04)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (309,628 04)

Signature M Date _ ﬁ\' 5\‘ 29014

O W =2




i¥ L4 PLOZ YOiEN 8L

20 €102 A TDS sdl

N

-

Q ¢ J0 | abed

7 ainjeubig

6002/90/20 Usag) dleq abieyn Buneo|q pue paxi4 UsAIC) Alundag
oF £#20°c6 1% 187 'spaa 19a4s uolbulapn 91 L '8SNOH U0QSIT J00(4 pig 90UBUI4 [BOLBWIWOY YuBg SPAOI) €010

£002Z/S0/1E UsAID) ajeq afuey) Buneo|4 pue paxi4 usng) Aundag
5080V 171 1X8 ‘0001 x0g Od ‘aua) ssauisng Aajiarag o(d yueg spAoq <010
00 ¥l P11 sAquazen 101D
o0 9alLz NAZ 188 ‘aaysweybunion 'dosyiopn ‘9)elsg jeuisnpu) sauayng pajILI saaselqy JodsBuiy LOMD
29 L0Z'0L SWOISNY) %8 SNUBASY AH I0HD
000 gve LNH ‘INH ‘pecy jleyping ‘Anseas AiD liounod Ang |INH HOHO
002L0've avl 621 ‘locodiaar jea4g sawer Yig ‘asnoH ueibay Aouaajosu) SLIOISNY) 9 SNUBADY M 40HD

one
19 §22'65 | MAN 'UOPUOT ‘PEOY U0JSNT 987 'JomO| UO)SNT 00| PIE ‘Saijlindag pue Aouaa|osu| SWOISND) ' 8nUaAsy WH JOHD
608 QHO ZNH ‘INH ‘92|WI0JUIAA €S [ednds|Ig Hr QoHD
8L 16 Z4€ 019K ‘weybunjoN ‘uoie] uoT 'peoy wied spjai4 piq uonels aaH €0HD
8l 0v0'L SD8 ZNH 'INH ‘1eang Buiuue) paywT J0os ¥4 040
00 ¥l Q00 ZNH ‘liNH 199418 YIOA ¥8-28 P17 Bunsauibuzg uoisaaug xo4 040
FAVEAS 150> 470 ZNH ‘IINH 19345 viey iseauqge 0040
89 86.'L8 saakodw3 G030
9 86G°L XHO ZNH ‘{INH 198415 puBaIoWISapA paywi sanddng Buipjapa ¥ Buusaubug +039D
00 v¢ | 8Ny ‘|NH ‘sueT wosueq P17 wniuwny uojbuusy)g €030
62 62 rHOZNH .n_u_DI :____..__1_ _.._OQD :o.._mm:_v_ :amoh«w POOMYIOT] apisjaqunH ucm_aom_w 2030
LL 0S¥ J00 ZNH ‘liNH “99|WI0oUIA BOE Jieday g 844 O 8jgnoq #0dd
000 aHO ZNH 'liNH *88jw|oduIpy €61/1G1 P (i) Buraauibug Josuuc) 9000
00619°L QHO ZNH “IINH ‘89|WI0JUIAA £G1 S8dlalag UDSIEAA qOg 809D
02 LIPS d38 ZNH ‘INH 19243 IIsMiey P11 100pay HOYD
00 68€ avl 0197 ‘spaa Hed £9||eA spaa ‘Aepp YeuueAes / ‘asnoH umueq P (99) 1egeydly 90v0
02 L¥S d3g ZnH ‘IINH 19843 lemiey 1Npany 40v0
¥L 95 rSZ LNH ‘IINH 1994 Aaparem ‘Lg xog Od psjwiq oduy A0v0
66 £8 QHO ZNH ‘lIINH 'sajW|odWIpA LG P3N JeaMYIOM d Y A0V
L6 ¥L8 HQL 22AD _m.__zmxo_sm?; Snm:w_ .m:mamm jedisnpu) pegy siswog _:\ N P17 slauolsed |99)§ ssajuiels xma( aovd
09 259°L dV9 LMD ‘a4ysayn ‘emal)) ‘aAl(] SI18WISaAA ‘B1BD) WNIUS|(IN 2 Ol S1oNpoIY Jiy SOV
FARNAN gd6 £LNKM '9ISSAH ‘1S9 ied Alold ‘Aepp Uoxes ooley ZOvD
3 sSaIppy aweN Aoy

slo}ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajiw] Bupsauibul Ywg pue peayg
pajiwi suonnjog ajesodion abpuqsbury




Be,
b L) 10T UoJBIN 84 20 £10Z 19 TOS Sd S S /b/ D, Au £ 0 7 abed
ainjeubig
000 rdl 6NH ‘IINH 420 BLIOIDIA ‘ABpp UMD SBlIRYD 0F Jauny | JIN 00y3
000 1X9 #NR ‘INH ‘PROY YUON MHied Aqejuy 29 IOOIN H N 10W3
000 1S8 9NH 'IINH ‘peoy auws|bu| 9y9 ueioiy D JN 003
000 4AS 9LNH 'IINH ‘weyBuyo) 'peoy yioma|ddy /v poomapi 4 T JN 10713
000 336 8NH ‘liNH ‘Peoy BUIPE ‘BS0|D POIOMYLON { HO07 S IN 0013
000 ave ZLNH ‘IiNH 'ined ‘s1eis3 ybed 6 Aqueq 74N [Rela =]
000 1SS 9LNH ‘9IysyioA 1seT ‘|inH ‘weybumo) ‘poop siebpeg v peals g JN 00d3
000 Oy SNH ‘IINH 'enudAy [euoieN ‘peoy sbuidiey P17 Uog B [IBGWED M ZOMD
¥z 9¢ A80 LNH ‘Peoy spes ‘anua) suljadid MN Asesiop LOMD
VA4 vwv.w axo NH .__JI _UNOW_ Weplaljoy J__._mn_ wepia)oy ._‘I nun P mc_._mwc_mcm lI'H sewoy | mo._-O
00 0052 way - pesls AN '? 94 ‘HAr aoso
€L LSL°GL Sjunode ueoj - pealS HYr ¥ Pesis 40 0082
69 65S'ClL NH6 $A8 ‘anUSHIOA 1SIM ‘PIojpeg ‘Buen sybia JajIng ‘asnoH Jalleg paywi Jauen ¥ si8yinng 8080
09 €LS 038 enH .__:I .Umom _‘ChmﬂmCOww _uowbw aulelon UOﬁE_n_ SIAL [BUISNPU] UBMS V0SSO
ov 002 aHO ZNH IINH 'S2jUOdWAN €61 papuwi seamyion Apesig 6080
i82L2 HNE 6S ‘PI8iyays ‘aue uodeg P11 sjea)s jeweds 9080
61 292 Z90 2297 'spaaT ‘peoy Yled AgimoH “Wied ssauisng ASIMOH 91-GL U yang ahyg #0SD
0o 6rL'L N19 ZL4M ‘Asjeg ‘peoy abue.s) 'syiop abueln P17 sJ8suIbu3 Jeqgny Jueley €0
6 892't QHL €NH ‘IINH ‘a1e1s3 |21)snpu| 1a4S s|ABlY 199415 WEUPUAM 9Z Iun pepwr saddng Buixi4 Ayeiny 000D
9l 9.1 vde ZLAM “Aajieg ‘suen sx00ig ‘syom praybuudg pajiw] se)jodd o d L0d0
¥8 1e OLL 6NH ‘IINH 1931)5 Jamo ] ‘“Yied Buipes |apeNd ‘ey Iun slonpoud Buuasuibu] onseld £0d0
£z aae zs1 'spea 19a41s aAeiblag ‘esnoH uodiZ ‘i00|4 PUNDIL) JAMO LWwoo3(8] SNXaN 00OND
00 +90°L AHO ZAH ‘IiNH "83|W|OJUIA £GL SIM3T NYOHOW Z0WD
SE 68 gdS 6NH ‘INH "¥20Q wagszi[3 usanp-3|ppIW Aend Q1 pPlayaYem SN GOWD
96 12921 NING 6NH ‘INH 'PEOY UOPSH ‘19311 ENSHEA 'SHIOA SNWLIZ pajiwI J93|LEI S|jB0uep LOWD
00 000°'6 pieg upal) - yueg spAo] 9010

Z10Z/0L/SZ USAID) 8)e uawealby aseloind asea USAIS) AJunoag
[ E=-TR AN Avs £9S "Weyssyloy “ed yompy ‘Guping uek) J7d |elua) yuoN plequiot 010
£002/50/1¢ UaAalgy ajeq mmhmco m:_umo_n_ pue paxi4 Uaag 3:30@%

8C P£8'82 111 1X49 ‘0001 %09 Od ‘anuag sssuisng |InH o(d yueq spho| Y010
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy
si10})ipas] Auedwo) - g

pajwi Bupesulbuz Yywg pue peals
pajiwiT suonnjog ajelodion abpuqsbuly




Ie Ll PLOZ UIBN 8L

£0 €102 18A DS SdI

YA

£ jo ¢ afed

” % R simeufiig

P0'SE8'OLY Buiejol saLugl 29
000 4Are ZNH ‘INH ‘poomsBury “ed Asysng gg peals TJN S0S3
000 IdZ OLNH ‘INH ‘el ‘aAuq As|eA 0E pealg v d SN ¥0sS3
000 SA9 ZNH 'IINH "“Jed UONNS ‘sleplaljalg 9 NIWS v N €053
000 IdZ OLNH ‘IINH ‘elidxry ‘aauq AsjjeA 0 peals W 4N ¢0s3
Q0Q HrZ 9NH ‘eliysxio 1se] ‘|(nH ‘peoy uoibusauyil gz pealg H W L0S3
000 TdZ OLNH ‘lINH ‘el ‘@eauq As|eA 0¢ peais NN 00s3
3 . ssalppy aweN Koy

s10}ipas) Auedwo) - g
papwi Bunesulbul yws pue pesis
pajiwi suonnjog ayeiodior) abpLgsbuly




E¥ L1 #L0OZ Uoie 8L

0102 18A 108 Sdl 1 jo | ebeg

o \\Qi!% ainjeubig

004 Buieyo) sainug ¢
12> 0 vE 0 1SS 9LNH ‘aaysyioA 1se3 jinH ‘weybumo) ‘poops sJebpeq i peels uyor Ji g pesis pineq Jn ¢0SH
£e 0 £e 0 Urs 9NH ‘ediysyioA ise] ‘|inH ‘peoy uojbuleyla 62 peals AaAieH Waqoy uyor JW LOSH
£e 0 Ee 0 18§ 91LNH ‘BAIYsHiIoA 1se] ‘|InH ‘weybujo) ‘poop siebpeg 1 pes)g suhuejieg piaeq JW 00SH
1124 T 1 Fi:17h o] pJO Joud ssa1ppy aweN Koy

sJapjoyaleys - 9
paywi Bunssuibuz ypwsg pue peasig
pa)yiwi suonnjog ajesodion abpuqsbuny




